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Konkurencja 13 Dziewczat, 200m klasyczny 12 - 13 lat
2011-03-26 - 11:30 Lista startowa
RP 12 lat 2:39.57 SZPUCHA Katarzyna L6dz 2008-11-08
RP 13 lat 2:33.89 KACPRZAK Marta Warszawa 2001-12-01
Rok ur.
Serialz?
3 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy NT
4 Gornik Radlin 99  Goérnik Radlin 3:55.13
5 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 98 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 4:09.00
Seria2z7
1 MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz 3:45.00
2 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 98 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 3:40.00
3 MOSM Tychy 99 MOSM Tychy 3:39.00
4 Muks Gilus Gilowice 99  Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:35.00
5 Ks Piatka Chorzéw 98 Ks Piatka Chorzéw 3:39.00
6 MOSM Tychy 99 MOSM Tychy 3:40.00
7 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 3:41.77
8 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 98 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 3:48.00
Seria3z7
1 MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz 3:35.00
2 Gornik Radlin 99  Gornik Radlin 3:30.60
3 Ks Piatka Chqrzéw 98 Ks Piatka Chc_)rzc')w 3:30.00
4 UKS Salmo Zory 99 UKS Salmo Zory 3:30.00
5 Ks Piatka Chorzéw 99 Ks Piatka Chorzéw 3:30.00
6 Muks Gilus Gilowice 99  Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:30.00
7 TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw 99 TKKF Szczygtowice Knurow 3:32.32
8 MOSM Tychy 98 MOSM Tychy 3:35.00
Seriad4z7
1 TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw 99 TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw 3:28.97
2 TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw 99 TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw 3:26.54
3 Mks - Mos Katowice 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 3:25.00
4 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 98 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 3:23.00
5 Gornik Radlin 98 Gornik Radlin 3:25.00
6 MMKS Kedzierzyn-KozZle 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 3:25.74
7 Gornik Radlin 99  Gornik Radlin 3:28.31
8 Gornik Radlin 98 Gornik Radlin 3:30.00
Seriabz7
1 UKS Salmo Zory ) 99 UKS Salmo Zory ] 3:20.00
2 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 98  UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 3:20.00
3 SiKReT Gliwice 99 SiKReT Gliwice 3:19.00
4 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 3:17.00
5 Orka Ledziny 98 Orka Ledziny 3:18.00
6 Muks Gilus Gilowice 99  Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:20.00
7 SiKReT Gliwice 99 SiKReT Gliwice 3:20.00
8 Muks Gilus Gilowice 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 3:20.00
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Konkurencja 13, Dziewczat, 200m klasyczny

Seria6z7
1 MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz

2 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice

3 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz

4 H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj

5 Muks Gilus Gilowice

6 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy

7 Gornik Radlin

8 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice

Seria7z7

1 H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj

2 Uks Hajduki Chorzow

3 Muks Gilus Gilowice
Rybnicki MKS

Mks - Mos Katowice

Ks Piatka Chorzow

Uks Hajduki Chorzéw
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

o~NO 01

98
98
98
99
98
99
98
99

98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98

MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice
MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj

Muks Gilus Gilowice

ULKS VICTORIA Kozy
Go6rnik Radlin

Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice

H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj
Uks Hajduki Chorzéw
Muks Gilus Gilowice
Rybnicki MKS

Mks - Mos Katowice

Ks Piatka Chorzow

Uks Hajduki Chorzéw
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

3:15.80
3:15.00
3:10.00
3:07.00
3:10.00
3:12.64
3:15.00
3:16.00

3:02.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
2:54.93
2:58.80
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:02.48
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